W
AT
ER
 S
A
M
PL
IN

integrity of the sampling chamber
until the plunger is activated.
Ordering Information
CNB5400 Bomb sampler, stainless steel,
	 29x380 mm, 100 ml
CNB5405 Bomb sampler, stainless steel,
	 63x280 mm, 500 ml
CNB5406 Bomb sampler, stainless steel,
	 64x560 mm, 1000 ml
CNB5310 Bomb sampler, Brass
	 48x230 mm, 125 ml
CNB5330 Bomb sampler, Brass
	 56x250 mm, 250 ml
CNB5340 Bomb sampler, Brass
	 56x430 mm, 500 ml
CNB5360 Bomb sampler, Brass
	 86x410 mm, 1000 ml
W
AT
ER

steel and Teflon is required.
1.2L Volume capacity.
Ordering Information
BME223492 Kemmerer Bottle Kit,
Includes: 66m of polyester line,
messenger and carrying case, 8 kg
Ordering Information
BME223482	Kemmerer Bottle
	 Stainless/Teflon w/Case 6 kg
BME223483	Kemmerer Bottle
	 Stainless/Teflon Kit,
	 Including: 30m (100 feet) of
	 steel cable, messenger and
	 case, 7 kg
BME223484	Kemmerer Bottle Stainless/
	 Teflon w/o Case 3 kg
Ordering Information
BME223488	 Kemmerer Bottle Stainless
		  Steel/Polyethylene, 1.2L,
		  w/Case 6kg
BME223489 	Kemmerer Bottle
		  Stainless Steel/
		  Polyethylene Kit,
		  1.2L, Including: 30m of
		  braided line, messenger
		  and carrying case, 6 kg
BME223490 	Kemmerer Bottle Stainless
		  Steel/Polyethylene, 1.2L,
		  w/o Case 3 kg
Open Water Sampler
W

any depth or vertical samplers for
stratification studies. 2.21L Volume.
Ordering Information
Kits include 30m of braided line, stainless
steel messenger and carrying case.
Acrylic Alpha Water Bottles
BME223450	 Horizontal, w/Case, 6 kg
BME223451	Horizontal Kit, 7 kg
BME223452	Horizontal, w/o Case, 5 kg
BME223454	Vertical, w/Case, 7 kg
BME223455	Vertical Kit, 7 kg
PVC Alpha Water Bottles
BME223458	Horizontal, w/Case, 6 kg
BME223459	Horizontal Kit, 7 kg
BME223460	 Horizontal, w/o Case, 5 kg
BME223462	 Vertical, w/Case, 6 kg
BME223463	 Vertical Kit, 7 kg
Ordering Information
Kits include 30m of braided line, stainless
steel messenger and carrying case.
Acrylic Beta Plus Water Bottles
BME223465	Horizontal, w/Case, 7 kg
BME223466	Horizontal Kit, 7 kg
BME223467	Horizontal, w/o Case, 5 kg
BME223469	Vertical, w/Case, 7 kg
BME223470	Vertical Kit, 8 kg
PVC Beta Plus Water Bottles
BME223472	Horizontal, w/Case, 7 kg
BME223473	Horizontal Kit, 8 kg
Ordering Information
BME224250	 Van Dorn Style Bottle, 5kg
Open Water Sampler
W
AT
ER

net is constructed of Nitex® nylon
with a choice of mesh sizes.
Ordering Information
BME224916 D-Frame Aquatic dip net,4kg
Ordering Information
BME223520 Drift net with stakes, 3 kg
Ordering Information
BME223522	Fieldmaster Plankton net,
	 153 micrometer 2 kg
BME223523	Fieldmaster Plankton net,  80
	 micrometer 2 kg
BME223524	Fieldmaster Plankton net,
	 363 micrometer 2 kg
Ordering Information
BME223540	Hess Sampler with
	 1000micronmesh, 9kg
BME223541	Hess Sampler with
	 600micronmesh, 9 kg
BME223542	Hess Sampler with
	 500micronmesh, 9 kg
Nets
W
ATER SA

carry case and 1.8m cleaning brush
are also available.
Ordering Information
BME18582	 Sludge Judge Sampler,
	 20mm diameter x 5m
BME18583	 Carrying case
BME226495	1.8m Spiral Cleaning brush
Mucksucker™
For sampling viscous
liquids and sludge
Features a syringe action
for sampling fluids and
sludges that have a high
viscosity.  To use, loosen the
safety nut, push the
T-handle down, close
the push/seal bottom
and insert the sampler
into drum or tank.  When
desired sampling depth
is reached, open the
push/seal bottom, pull the
T-handle up until sample
is obtained, and close the
push/seal bottom snaps
by pressing against the
bottom or side of the drum
or tank.
Tank Sampler
For depths
from 0.3 to 3m
Lower the sampler
to the desired depth
using the 1’ (0.3 m)
graduations as a
guide.  When in place,
pull and hold the top
rope, which opens the
check valve, until the
sampler is filled with
liquid.  Releasing the
rope allows the check
valve to close, trapping
the sample inside.
To empty, hold the
sampler at a 15 degree
angle and pull the
rope, or simply press
the release pin at the
bottom of the sampler
against a hard surface
such as the bottom of
a pail. The sampler is
made of a tough 20mm
diam plastic, holds
approx 75 ml per 0.3m
and is available as a 3m
unit, made of two 1.5m
sections.
Ordering Information
BME28977	 Tank sampler,
	 20mm diam x 3m
BME18583	 Carrying case
BME226495	1.8m spiral cleaning brush
Ordering Information
 BME224650	Mucksucker, 1m Teflon®
	 200 ml Capacity
BME224652	 Mucksucker, 2m Teflon®
	 475ml Capacity
Drum & Tank Samplers
W
ATER SA

hardware.  Weighted underneath for
stability.
Ordering Information
BME223512	Fieldmaster Secchi Disk,
	 20cm diameter, with
	 20m rope, 1 kg
BME92010	 Limnological Kit, 8 kg
BME223510	Oceanographic Secchi Disk,
	 20 cm, 1.5 kg
BME223511	Oceanographic Secchi Disk,
	 50 cm, 5 kg
Turbidity Tube
Estimate stream quality as it
relates to suspended materials
in water.
Just as a secchi disk is used as
a measure of lake quality, the
turbidity tube is an excellent
reference for the study of water
quality. The 45mm (1-3/4in.)
diameter clear PVC tube is marked
with Turbidity readings and has
a line pattern at the bottom of
the tube. To use, the tube is filled
with water until the line pattern
disappears.
Ordering Information
SBLENV8.20	Transparency Tube,
		  1 kg, 1.2 m high
The height
of the water
column
is then
recorded
and a
turbidity
reading in
NTU can be
estimated.
Viewing Bucket
Lets you view a stream bed from
water surface
Get a clear glimpse of the water
subsurface with this view bucket.
The transparent base lets you see
the river bed or other body of water
clearly.  Durable plastic pail is 240
mm diameter and 270mm deep.
Ordering Information
BME125043	View bucket with clear
	 bottom, 2 kg
Fish-Ray
Hand Held Sonar
Bottom Depth Indicator
The revolutionary Fish-Ray is a self contained depth sounder capable of reading
depths up to 30m
Used like a radar gun, hold the nose under water and pull the trigger. Water depth
will instantly appear on the large LCD display at the rear of the unit. The location
of the display allows the user to scan the bottom for contour changes. Excellent
for lake studies, sediment sampling or locating underwater objects.
Minimum depth is 600mm. Accuracy: +150mm
Ordering information
BME224925 Fish-Ray, 30m
Open Water Monitoring Accessories
W
ATER SA
M

reduces the amount of dye
required.
Ordering information
 BME23680	 FWT RED 200 Tablets, 1
	 tablet per 1,650 litres for
	 visual detection
BME23682	 FWT RED 0.47 liter, 1 liter
	 per 510,000 litres for visual
	 detection
BME23679	 FLT Yellow/Green 200
	 Tablets, 1 tablet per 1,650
	 litres for visual detection
BME23681	 FLT Yellow/Green 0.47
	 liter, 1 liter per 780,000 litres
	 for visual detection
BME103031	Handheld UV lamp, 4 Watt,